Hostivaisky aquatlon 2017 - Celkové, 18.05.2017
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Jméno

Slajs Petr (1990)

Schoval FrantiSek (1988)
MuiZicek Pavel (1984)
Berka Martin (1987)
Pefinka Filip (1988)
Mil¢dk Peter (1983)
Teply Ondfej (1978)
Piistova Sarka (2002)
Novdakova Martina (1992)
Pazdera Lukas (1986)
Findeis Lukas (1985)
Kostalova Kristyna (2000)
Bene$ Michal (1987)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Hruba Veronika (1990)
Machek Lukas (1999)
Kahanek Stanislav (1981)
Mraz Marek (1992)
Verner Jan (1989)

Sticha Jan (1981)
Vanic¢ek Adam (1989)
Plavec Vitézslav (1980)
Libre Kuba (1974)

Bright Jack (1979)
Koudelka David (1999)
Uxova Anett (2000)
Mansfeldova Jana (1966)
Machkova Kristyna (1992)
Martinka Jifi (1969)

BéZel Jakub (1985)
Stichova Veronika (2002)
Héjek Jan (1985)

Liska Jan (1983)

Polansky Jifi (1978)
Havlikova Anna (1982)
Soucek Jifi (1993)

Tepld Jana (1979)

Kralik Jiti (1987)

Vika Tomas (1988)
Stovickova Barbora (1984)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
GBR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TTK Slavia VS Plzei
Elab

TTT

Lawi Sport Team z.s.
TTT

HISPORT Team
EKOL TEAM

Lawi Sport Team z.s.
TT Pfibram, z. s.

SK Slavia Praha

TRI SKI Horni Pogernice

Kerberos

Visual Unity

Etnetera Etdorfin

BKP

SK Slavia Praha

SK Slavia Praha
T

Lawi Sport Team z.s.

Cas

00:17:45,00
00:18:49,00
00:18:51,00
00:19:37,00
00:20:02,00
00:20:07,00
00:20:18,00
00:20:20,00
00:20:36,00
00:21:13,00
00:21:13,00
00:21:32,00
00:21:55,00
00:21:56,00
00:22:04,00
00:22:07,00
00:22:31,00
00:22:31,00
00:22:39,00
00:22:58,00
00:23:10,00
00:23:32,00
00:23:32,00
00:23:37,00
00:23:47,00
00:24:09,00
00:24:13,00
00:24:13,00
00:24:18,00
00:24:29,00
00:24:29,00
00:24:30,00
00:24:33,00
00:24:36,00
00:25:34,00
00:25:50,00
00:25:51,00
00:25:53,00
00:25:54,00
00:26:08,00

Plavani + depo
00:08:13,00(1)
00:09:35,00(4)
00:08:58,00(2)
00:10:05,00(12)
00:10:21,00(15)
00:09:57,00(9)
00:10:15,00(14)
00:09:43,00(5)
00:09:46,00(6)
00:11:40,00(23)
00:11:40,00(24)
00:10:03,00(10)
00:09:51,00(7)
00:10:03,00(11)
00:10:33,00(16)
00:09:55,00(8)
00:11:23,00(19)
00:11:23,00(20)
00:11:33,00(22)
00:11:47,00(26)
00:11:18,00(18)
00:12:52,00(36)
00:12:52,00(37)
00:12:43,00(34)
00:12:55,00(39)
00:11:46,00(25)
00:11:50,00(27)
00:11:50,00(28)
00:12:04,00(30)
00:11:31,00(21)
00:32:11,00(65)
00:12:53,00(38)
00:12:10,00(31)
00:09:09,00(3)
00:12:41,00(33)
00:10:35,00(17)
00:13:49,00(42)
00:13:00,00(40)
00:13:32,00(41)
00:14:25,00(44)

Béh
00:09:33,00(3)
00:09:15,00(1)
00:09:54,00(7)
00:09:32,00(2)
00:09:42,00(6)
00:10:11,00(9)
00:10:03,00(8)

00:10:37,00(10)
00:10:50,00(13)
00:09:34,00(4)
00:09:34,00(5)
00:11:29,00(20)
00:12:04,00(30)
00:11:53,00(28)
00:11:32,00(21)
00:12:13,00(33)
00:11:08,00(17)
00:11:08,00(18)
00:11:07,00(16)
00:11:12,00(19)
00:11:52,00(26)
00:10:41,00(11)
00:10:41,00(12)
00:10:54,00(15)
00:10:53,00(14)
00:12:24,00(36)
00:12:24,00(37)
00:12:24,00(38)
00:12:14,00(34)
00:12:58,00(45)
00:12:58,00(46)
00:11:37,00(22)
00:12:24,00(39)
00:15:28,00(62)
00:12:53,00(43)
00:15:15,00(60)
00:12:03,00(29)
00:12:53,00(44)
00:12:22,00(35)
00:11:43,00(25)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
DNF

MuZicek Josef (1957)
Hrabak Karel (1973)
Polansky Vit (1978)
Novékova Klara (1988)
Valnicek Jakub (1970)
Reinbergr Tomas (1983)
Stépanek Petr (1980)

Plst Karel (1971)
Cernohorsky Martin (1989)
Kudrna Jakub (1993)

Zizka David (1989)

Uxa Tomas (1965)

Simkova Pavlina (1976)
Novak Petr (1951)

Kfizkova Adéla (1992)
Mouyabi Holdy-Kurth (1991)
Sykorova Eva (1987)
Prochazkova Irena (1957)
Moravcova Martina (1970)
Houzvicka Pavel (1964)
Trasak Jan (1981)

Odlozilik Katarzyna (1966)
Dolog Miroslav (1976)
Lesova Eva (1998)

Blohon Miroslav (1953)
Barochovska Andrea (1976)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 02:39

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TJ BIZU JBC
Ski klub Zebrak

TT LOKO Beroun

TJ Haje

00:26:14,00
00:26:31,00
00:26:42,00
00:26:51,00
00:26:54,00
00:27:27,00
00:27:30,00
00:27:38,00
00:27:41,00
00:27:41,00
00:28:09,00
00:28:30,00
00:29:03,00
00:29:27,00
00:29:45,00
00:30:11,00
00:30:12,00
00:30:41,00
00:30:41,00
00:31:36,00
00:32:52,00
00:33:05,00
00:33:30,00
00:36:32,00
00:36:34,00

00:12:16,00(32)
00:14:24,00(43)
00:10:11,00(13)
00:12:50,00(35)
00:11:59,00(29)
00:15:50,00(55)
00:15:50,00(56)
00:14:34,00(45)
00:15:15,00(48)
00:15:15,00(49)
00:14:46,00(46)
00:15:30,00(53)
00:14:59,00(47)
00:15:17,00(51)
00:15:45,00(54)
00:18:20,00(60)
00:15:15,00(50)
00:16:43,00(57)
00:16:43,00(58)
00:15:24,00(52)
00:20:16,00(62)
00:18:34,00(61)
00:18:05,00(59)
00:24:28,00(64)
00:20:49,00(63)
00:29:12,00()

00:13:59,00(52)
00:12:08,00(32)
00:16:31,00(65)
00:14:01,00(54)
00:14:56,00(58)
00:11:38,00(23)
00:11:40,00(24)
00:13:04,00(48)
00:12:27,00(40)
00:12:27,00(41)
00:13:24,00(49)
00:13:00,00(47)
00:14:05,00(55)
00:14:11,00(56)
00:14:00,00(53)
00:11:52,00(27)
00:14:58,00(59)
00:13:58,00(50)
00:13:58,00(51)
00:16:12,00(64)
00:12:36,00(42)
00:14:32,00(57)
00:15:25,00(61)
00:12:05,00(31)
00:15:46,00(63)
00:09:54,00()



