

Hostivařský aquatlon 2017 - Celkově, 18.05.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání + depo	Běh
1	Šlajs Petr (1990)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:17:45,00	00:08:13,00(1)	00:09:33,00(3)
2	Schoval František (1988)	CZE	Elab	00:18:49,00	00:09:35,00(4)	00:09:15,00(1)
3	Mužiček Pavel (1984)	CZE	TTT	00:18:51,00	00:08:58,00(2)	00:09:54,00(7)
4	Berka Martin (1987)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	00:19:37,00	00:10:05,00(12)	00:09:32,00(2)
5	Peřinka Filip (1988)	CZE	TTT	00:20:02,00	00:10:21,00(15)	00:09:42,00(6)
6	Milčák Peter (1983)	CZE		00:20:07,00	00:09:57,00(9)	00:10:11,00(9)
7	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:20:18,00	00:10:15,00(14)	00:10:03,00(8)
8	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	EKOL TEAM	00:20:20,00	00:09:43,00(5)	00:10:37,00(10)
9	Nováková Martina (1992)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	00:20:36,00	00:09:46,00(6)	00:10:50,00(13)
10	Pazdera Lukáš (1986)	CZE	TT Přeborní, z. s.	00:21:13,00	00:11:40,00(23)	00:09:34,00(4)
11	Findeis Lukáš (1985)	CZE		00:21:13,00	00:11:40,00(24)	00:09:34,00(5)
12	Košťálová Kristýna (2000)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:21:32,00	00:10:03,00(10)	00:11:29,00(20)
13	Beneš Michal (1987)	CZE		00:21:55,00	00:09:51,00(7)	00:12:04,00(30)
14	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:21:56,00	00:10:03,00(11)	00:11:53,00(28)
15	Hrubá Veronika (1990)	CZE	Kerberos	00:22:04,00	00:10:33,00(16)	00:11:32,00(21)
16	Machek Lukáš (1999)	CZE		00:22:07,00	00:09:55,00(8)	00:12:13,00(33)
17	Kahánek Stanislav (1981)	CZE	Visual Unity	00:22:31,00	00:11:23,00(19)	00:11:08,00(17)
18	Mráz Marek (1992)	CZE		00:22:31,00	00:11:23,00(20)	00:11:08,00(18)
19	Verner Jan (1989)	CZE	Etnetera Etdorfin	00:22:39,00	00:11:33,00(22)	00:11:07,00(16)
20	Šůcha Jan (1981)	CZE		00:22:58,00	00:11:47,00(26)	00:11:12,00(19)
21	Vaniček Adam (1989)	CZE	BKP	00:23:10,00	00:11:18,00(18)	00:11:52,00(26)
22	Plavec Vítězslav (1980)	CZE		00:23:32,00	00:12:52,00(36)	00:10:41,00(11)
23	Libre Kuba (1974)	CZE		00:23:32,00	00:12:52,00(37)	00:10:41,00(12)
24	Bright Jack (1979)	GBR		00:23:37,00	00:12:43,00(34)	00:10:54,00(15)
25	Koudelka David (1999)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:23:47,00	00:12:55,00(39)	00:10:53,00(14)
26	Uxová Anett (2000)	CZE		00:24:09,00	00:11:46,00(25)	00:12:24,00(36)
27	Mansfeldová Jana (1966)	CZE	-	00:24:13,00	00:11:50,00(27)	00:12:24,00(37)
28	Machková Kristýna (1992)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:24:13,00	00:11:50,00(28)	00:12:24,00(38)
29	Martinka Jiří (1969)	CZE	TTT	00:24:18,00	00:12:04,00(30)	00:12:14,00(34)
30	Běžel Jakub (1985)	CZE		00:24:29,00	00:11:31,00(21)	00:12:58,00(45)
31	Šůchová Veronika (2002)	CZE		00:24:29,00	00:32:11,00(65)	00:12:58,00(46)
32	Hájek Jan (1985)	CZE		00:24:30,00	00:12:53,00(38)	00:11:37,00(22)
33	Liška Jan (1983)	CZE	TTT	00:24:33,00	00:12:10,00(31)	00:12:24,00(39)
34	Polanský Jiří (1978)	CZE		00:24:36,00	00:09:09,00(3)	00:15:28,00(62)
35	Havlikova Anna (1982)	CZE		00:25:34,00	00:12:41,00(33)	00:12:53,00(43)
36	Souček Jiří (1993)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	00:25:50,00	00:10:35,00(17)	00:15:15,00(60)
37	Teplá Jana (1979)	CZE		00:25:51,00	00:13:49,00(42)	00:12:03,00(29)
38	Králík Jiří (1987)	CZE		00:25:53,00	00:13:00,00(40)	00:12:53,00(44)
39	Víka Tomas (1988)	CZE		00:25:54,00	00:13:32,00(41)	00:12:22,00(35)
40	Šťovíčková Barbora (1984)	CZE		00:26:08,00	00:14:25,00(44)	00:11:43,00(25)

41	Mužiček Josef (1957)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:26:14,00	00:12:16,00(32)	00:13:59,00(52)
42	Hrabák Karel (1973)	CZE	Ski klub Žebrák	00:26:31,00	00:14:24,00(43)	00:12:08,00(32)
43	Polanský Vít (1978)	CZE		00:26:42,00	00:10:11,00(13)	00:16:31,00(65)
44	Nováková Klára (1988)	CZE		00:26:51,00	00:12:50,00(35)	00:14:01,00(54)
45	Valníček Jakub (1970)	CZE		00:26:54,00	00:11:59,00(29)	00:14:56,00(58)
46	Reinbergr Tomáš (1983)	CZE		00:27:27,00	00:15:50,00(55)	00:11:38,00(23)
47	Štěpánek Petr (1980)	CZE		00:27:30,00	00:15:50,00(56)	00:11:40,00(24)
48	Půst Karel (1971)	CZE	Jachting Valašské Meziříčí	00:27:38,00	00:14:34,00(45)	00:13:04,00(48)
49	Černohorský Martin (1989)	CZE		00:27:41,00	00:15:15,00(48)	00:12:27,00(40)
50	Kudrna Jakub (1993)	CZE		00:27:41,00	00:15:15,00(49)	00:12:27,00(41)
51	Žižka David (1989)	CZE		00:28:09,00	00:14:46,00(46)	00:13:24,00(49)
52	Uxa Tomáš (1965)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:28:30,00	00:15:30,00(53)	00:13:00,00(47)
53	Šimková Pavlína (1976)	CZE		00:29:03,00	00:14:59,00(47)	00:14:05,00(55)
54	Novák Petr (1951)	CZE		00:29:27,00	00:15:17,00(51)	00:14:11,00(56)
55	Křížková Adéla (1992)	CZE		00:29:45,00	00:15:45,00(54)	00:14:00,00(53)
56	Mouyabi Holdy-Kurth (1991)	CZE		00:30:11,00	00:18:20,00(60)	00:11:52,00(27)
57	Sýkorová Eva (1987)	CZE		00:30:12,00	00:15:15,00(50)	00:14:58,00(59)
58	Procházková Irena (1957)	CZE	TJ Háje	00:30:41,00	00:16:43,00(57)	00:13:58,00(50)
59	Moravcová Martina (1970)	CZE		00:30:41,00	00:16:43,00(58)	00:13:58,00(51)
60	Houžvička Pavel (1964)	CZE		00:31:36,00	00:15:24,00(52)	00:16:12,00(64)
61	Třasák Jan (1981)	CZE		00:32:52,00	00:20:16,00(62)	00:12:36,00(42)
62	Odložilík Katarzyna (1966)	POL		00:33:05,00	00:18:34,00(61)	00:14:32,00(57)
63	Dolog Miroslav (1976)	CZE		00:33:30,00	00:18:05,00(59)	00:15:25,00(61)
64	Lesová Eva (1998)	CZE		00:36:32,00	00:24:28,00(64)	00:12:05,00(31)
65	Blohon Miroslav (1953)	CZE		00:36:34,00	00:20:49,00(63)	00:15:46,00(63)
DNF	Barochovská Andrea (1976)	CZE			00:29:12,00()	00:09:54,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43